



KUNAU IMPLEMENT COMPANY

420 W White Street, Box 39
 Preston, IA 52069
 Phone 563.689.3311

www.kunauimplement.com



Kubota

SOLD TO
 CO2541 INTERNAL

SHIP TO

NH FX45 SN: HR 0 W:00 C:
 Sold By: MJP PO #: 36749P Date 6/04/15 WORK ORDER WP41590
 Ship By: Tax #: PRT: 2

Tax	D	Qty	Description	Price	Amount
GROUP : 01					
NOTES REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE / WASH:					
INTERNAL MISC					
N		1	84058015 MAGNET	1760.00	1760.00
N		1	84058013 MAGNET	1320.00	1320.00
N		60	END	.35	21.00
N		8	TUBE	1.33	10.64
N		1	89833691 GEARBOX	5500.00	5500.00
N		20	BOLT	.09	1.80
N		6	NUT	.07	.42
N		2	CLAMP	1.06	2.12
N		2	BOLT, M8X20 (38615)	.35	.70
N		1	ELECTRICAL TAPE	2.20	2.20
N		4	1" SPLIT LOOM	1.33	5.32
N		6	ATC30 FUSE	1.50	9.00
** TOTAL INTERNAL MISC					8633.20
SHOP PTS NON-TA					
N		1	NHO 84001782 HARNESS, WI SHOP	100.29	100.29
N		1	NHO 84001783 HARNESS, WI SHOP	1290.62	1290.62
N		1	NHO 84017501 HOUSING, BE	18.00	18.00
N		1	NHO 87302841 BEARING, BA F-133	8.50	8.50
N		16	CAS CC2825 ANTIFREEZE Q-15	17.25	276.00
N		1	NHO 84031172 PIN, LOCK C-SHELF	46.50	46.50
N		4	NHO 322358 WASHER, LOC F-6-6	.98	3.92
N		2	NHO 1931048 FILTER ELEM WR-13-3	62.25	124.50
N		1	CAS 73341702 15W40 NWH	82.55	82.55
N		1	NHO 84019741 SWITCH, TOG E-132	45.25	45.25
N		2	NHO 330327 NUT SHOP	2.68	5.36
N		20	NHO 322358 WASHER, LOC F-6-6	.98	19.60
N		2	CAS 225184C1 CONNECTOR, AMP BOX	3.10	6.20
N		6	FAS 33004 1/4" WASHER 1407.03	.05	.30
N		1	NHO 84031172 PIN, LOCK C-SHELF	51.25	51.25
N		1	FAS 38759 M16-2.0 X 4 1409.07	1.82	1.82
N		4	NHO 140045 WASHER, LOC F-3-6	.54	2.16
N		4	FAS 38660 M10-1.5 X 5 1409.99	.91	3.64
N		4	FAS 33008 FW, 3/8" .11	.11	.44
N		4	FAS 90709 M10-1.5 1409.04	.36	1.44
N		1	NHO 84056992 SENSOR C-SHELF	104.00	104.00
N		1	FAS 0165968 ROLL PIN L27	.42	.42
N		1	NHO 88635 NUT, SLOTTE F-5-2	2.80	2.80

A service charge of 1.5% per month (18% annual) will be charged on past due accounts.



KUNAU IMPLEMENT COMPANY

420 W White Street, Box 39
 Preston, IA 52069
 Phone 563.689.3311

www.kunauimplement.com



SOLD TO
 CO2541 INTERNAL

SHIP TO

NH FX45 SN: HR .0 W:00 C:
 Sold By: MJP PO #: 36749P Date 6/04/15 WORK ORDER WP41590
 Ship By: Tax #: PRT: 2

Tax	D	Qty	Description	Price	Amount
N		1	DAY 102-7621	YOKE F-13	81.98
N		1	CAS 87299419	PIN, LINCH U-5	.69
				** TOTAL SHOP PTS NON-TA	2278.23
			INT LABOR NT	** TOTAL INT LABOR NT	8860.35
			OUT LAB/MAT		
N			REPAIR RADIATOR (INV 55031)		282.75
			OUT LAB/MAT NT		
N			MIDWEST MACHINE - FACE CLUTCH		495.00
			FREIGHT		
N			UPS		35.00
N			UPS		90.00
				** TOTAL FREIGHT	125.00

A service charge of 1.5% per month (18% annual) will be charged on past due accounts.

** SUBTOTAL 20674.53

X _____ Charge Sale